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1975 3.562 - - 2003 4.601 137 3,07%

1976 3.602 40 1,12% 2004 4.800 199 4,33%

1977 3.612 10 0,28% 2005 4.963 163 3,40%

1978 3.612 0 0,00% 2006 5.021 58 1,17%

1979 3.623 11 0,30% 2007 5.053 32 0,64%

1980 3.653 30 0,83% 2008 5.159 106 2,10%

1981 3.667 14 0,38% 2009 5.163 4 0,08%

1982 3.627 -40 -1,09% 2010 5.211 48 0,93%

1983 3.622 -5 -0,14% 2011 5.213 2 0,04%

1984 3.628 6 0,17% 2012 5.161 -52 -1,00%

1985 3.658 30 0,83% 2013 5.189 28 0,54%

1986 3.643 -15 -0,41% 2014 5.182 -7 -0,13%

1987 3.664 21 0,58% 2015 5.142 -40 -0,77%

1988 3.698 34 0,93% 2016 5.138 -4 -0,08%

1989 3.725 27 0,73% 2017 5.200 62 1,21%

1990 3.726 1 0,03% 2018 5.237 37 0,71%

1991 3.815 89 2,39% 31.01.2019 5.220 -17 -0,32%

1992 3.874 59 1,55% 28.02.2019 5.235 15 0,29%

1993 3.916 42 1,08% 31.03.2019 5.235 0 0,00%

1994 3.957 41 1,05% 30.04.2019 5.232 -3 -0,06%

1995 3.998 41 1,04% 31.05.2019 5.221 -11 -0,21%

1996 4.100 102 2,55% 30.06.2019 5.209 -12 -0,23%

1997 4.132 32 0,78% 31.07.2019 5.212 3 0,06%

1998 4.166 34 0,82% 31.08.2019 5.212 0 0,00%

1999 4.241 75 1,80% 30.09.2019 5.235 23 0,44%

2000 4.300 59 1,39% 31.10.2019 5.218 -17 -0,32%

2001 4.331 31 0,72% 30.11.2019 5.206 -12 -0,23%

2002 4.464 133 3,07%

Comune di Giavera del Montello

ANDAMENTO POPOLAZIONE DAL 1975


